Knights of Mary Program 2022-2023

Please find below the Knights of Mary calendar for the 2022-2023 program. Registration is
open until September 25" through our online form on the church website. There is a $25 cost
per participant; payments can be made to St. Anthony Maronite Church either by check, cash
or Venmo with KOM in memo.

We are excited to collaborate with our Religions Education Program two events this year, the
Christmas and end of year event.

Please feel free to contact Marie Charabati or Colette Sadek with any questions or concerns.

Thank you and God bless

Date Type of Event Time
Saturday, October 19, 2022 Kick Off 3:45 PM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, October 15, 2022 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, November 5%, 2022 Regular Session 5:00 PM —-7:00 PM
Saturday, November 19, 2022 Regular Session 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Saturday, December 3rd, 2022 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, December 17", 2022 Christmas Party 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Saturday, January 7th, 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, January 21st, 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, February 4%, 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Saturday, February 18", 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, March 11, 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, March 25, 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM —7:00 PM
Saturday, April 22nd , 2023 Regular Session 5:00 PM —-7:00 PM
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Farewell Cookout with | 5:00 PM — 7:00 PM
Religious Education

** Save the Date: The 3™ Annual LOL Bible camp will be held Tuesday July 12, 2023 — thru Saturday,
July 15, 2023.**



